
2023 HQ Women's Masters State Championships - Div 2
9 - 11 Jun 2023

Toowoomba

Appointment Sheet - 9 June 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
1 09 Jun 2023 07:00 Pool A Turf 1 - Toowoomba Hockey Association
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Sunshine Coast 2 Gold Gold Gold Red
Mackay 1 Black Black Black Green
Umpires EDGERTON Alice (AUS) KIBBLE Jessica (AUS)

Reserve Umpire TREEBY Piper (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges MOGG Lyn (AUS) EVES Joanne (AUS)

Technical Officer CRIPPS Narelle (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
2 09 Jun 2023 07:00 Pool B Turf 2 - Toowoomba Hockey Association
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Gympie 1 Gold Royal Blue Gold Green
Townsville 1 Red Blue Royal Blue Pink/grey

Umpires KOPITTKE Amy (AUS) LITTLE Karen (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BINNINGTON Izabelle (AUS) MCLACHLAN Annie (AUS)

Technical Officer DOYLE Tracey (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
7 09 Jun 2023 08:15 Pool A Turf 1 - Toowoomba Hockey Association
Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts

Gladstone 1 Maroon Grey Maroon Navy
Brisbane 2 Cherry Cherry Gold Lime Green

Umpires HAMLET Bobbie (AUS) NOONAN Katrina (AUS)
Reserve Umpire JONES Anne (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges van der WEIDE Jane (AUS) GILLAM Kaycie (AUS)
Technical Officer BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
20 09 Jun 2023 10:45 Pool B Turf 2 - Toowoomba Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Black

Redlands 1 Maroon Navy Black Multi-Colour
Umpires KENDALL Hailey (AUS) COSTIGAN Donald (AUS)

Reserve Umpire ELPHICK Olivia (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges PROSSER Katrina (AUS) HANKINSON Tamara (AUS)

Technical Officer BEARDMORE Shelley (AUS)

Tournament Director
BROWN Brent (AUS)
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2023 HQ Women's Masters State Championships - Div 2
9 - 11 Jun 2023

Toowoomba

Appointment Sheet - 9 June 2023

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
35 09 Jun 2023 14:30 Pool A Turf 1 - Toowoomba Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Mackay 1 Black Black Black Green

Brisbane 2 Cherry Cherry Cherry Orange
Umpires COSTIGAN Donald (AUS) THORNTON Liza (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MOGG Jay (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS) BARNARD Vicki (AUS)

Technical Officer WARHURST Sam (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
36 09 Jun 2023 14:30 Pool A Turf 2 - Toowoomba Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Gladstone 1 Maroon Grey Maroon Navy

Sunshine Coast 2 Gold Gold Gold Black
Umpires BLANCHARD Christine (AUS) JONES Anne (AUS)

Reserve Umpire MOORE Lachlan (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges EVES Joanne (AUS) DOYLE Tracey (AUS)

Technical Officer MOGG Lyn (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
41 09 Jun 2023 15:45 Pool B Turf 1 - Toowoomba Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Townsville 1 Royal Blue Blue Royal Blue Pink/grey
Redlands 1 Maroon Navy Lime Green Green

Umpires MOGG Jay (AUS) HOFF Brendan (AUS)
Reserve Umpire KAY Jasmin (AUS)

Scoring/Timing Judges BINNINGTON Izabelle (AUS) RAPISARDI Sharene (AUS)
Technical Officer MORGANSON Joanne (AUS)

Match # Date Time Pool / Class Pitch
42 09 Jun 2023 15:45 Pool B Turf 2 - Toowoomba Hockey Association

Team Shirts Skirts Socks GK Shirts
Cairns 1 Sky Blue Sky Blue Sky Blue Black

Gympie 1 Gold Royal Blue Gold Green
Umpires REID Chloe (AUS) MOORE Lachlan (AUS)

Reserve Umpire SHARPE Sioux (AUS)
Scoring/Timing Judges BINNINGTON Sharon (AUS) EVES Joanne (AUS)

Technical Officer van der WEIDE Jane (AUS)
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Tournament Director
BROWN Brent (AUS)
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